DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Result of 6TH SEMESTER B.A. IN PERFORMING ARTS EXAMINATION Held in

JUNE-JULY, 2022

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Grade A+
Roll No.
19991253
19991263
19991264
19991267

19991271

Grade A
Roll No.
19991245
19991247
19991254
19991255
19991258
19991260
19991262
19991265
19991266
19991268

Grade B+
Roll No.
19991246
19991250
19991259
19991261

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

Appeared: 29
Passed: 27
Percentage of pass: 93.10
(In order of Roll Nos.)

Page No:

Name

MISS NIKITA SAIKIA
RITUSMITA PATHAK
RODALI DUTTA

URMI DUTTA

JANAM JYOTI KASHYAP

Exam Centre Name
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

Name

ANGITA BARUAH
BHAGYASHREE BORUAH
MRIDUSMITA DAS
MRIGAKSHI SONOWAL
PRAPTY BORGOHAIN
PUBALI LAHON
RICHIKA BORTHAKUR
SUMI GOGOI

SWEETY GOGOI

ASHIM SONOWAL

Exam Centre Name
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

Name Exam Centre Name

ANKITA BORAH
HIMASHMITA DEKA
PRARTHANA BORAH
PURABI SHARMAH

Roll No.

19991249
19991252
19991256
19991269
19991272
19991273
19991274
198991275

Name
DIKSHITA KAKOTY
MEGHALI BORAH

PAKHIRANI HAZARIKA
AVENAB BARUAH
KANGKAN DAS
NABAIJIT SONOWAL
PRAGYAN HANDIQUE
RAJ KUMAR GOGOI

D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

Exam Centre Name
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS
D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

I
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IMPORTANT :
* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.

* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule
* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations
within | (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

o’

Controller of Examinations

Dated, Dibrugarh
Dibrugarh University

13.10.2022




