

## **DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY**

## Result of 6TH SEMESTER B.A. IN PERFORMING ARTS EXAMINATION Held in JUNE-JULY, 2022

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Appeared:

29

Passed:

27

Percentage of pass:

93.10

(In order of Roll Nos.)

Page No: 1

				F
	Grade A+			
	Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name	
	19991253	MISS NIKITA SAIKIA	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991263	RITUSMITA PATHAK	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991264	RODALI DUTTA	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991267	URMI DUTTA	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991271	JANAM JYOTI KASHYAP	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	Grade A			
	Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name	
	19991245	ANGITA BARUAH	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991247	BHAGYASHREE BORUAH	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991254	MRIDUSMITA DAS	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991255	MRIGAKSHI SONOWAL	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991258	PRAPTY BORGOHAIN	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991260	PUBALI LAHON	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991262	RICHIKA BORTHAKUR	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991265	SUMI GOGOI	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991266	SWEETY GOGOI	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991268	ASHIM SONOWAL	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	Grade B+			
	Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name	
	19991246	ANKITA BORAH	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991250	HIMASHMITA DEKA	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991259	PRARTHANA BORAH	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991261	PURABI SHARMAH	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :				
	Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name	
	19991249	DIKSHITA KAKOTY	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991252	MEGHALI BORAH	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991256	PAKHIRANI HAZARIKA	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991269	AVENAB BARUAH	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991272	KANGKAN DAS	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991273	NABAJIT SONOWAL	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991274	PRAGYAN HANDIQUE	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	
	19991275	RAJ KUMAR GOGOI	D.B.H. CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS	

## IMPORTANT:

- \* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
- \* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule
- \* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

Dated, Dibrugarh 13.10.2022 Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University